



1800 E 57th Street N • Sioux Falls, SD • 57104-7115 Accounting Phone: 855.661.2384 • Fax: 605.575.9278 forms@jdsindustries.com

**Credit Limit Desired** 

# **Company Info**

Company Name		Email
Billing Address	Shipping Address	Phone
City	City	Fax
State Zip	State Zip	
Type of Business		# of Employees
Year Business Started Length of Time in Business (current owned	r) State Resale Tax ID	Federal ID or SSN if no FEIN
Company Type Sole Proprietor Partnership Incorporated LLC		

# **Principals**

Name Phone Cell	Title
Name	Title
Phone Cell	
Name	Title
Phone Cell	

### **Company Name**

#### **Bank Info**

Bank Name			Account #	
Address		City	State Zip	
Phone	Fax	Email		

### **Trade References**

Name			Account #
Address		City	State Zip
Phone	Fax	Email	
Name			Account #
Address		City	State Zip
Phone	Fax	Email	
Name			Account #
Address		City	State Zip
Phone	Fax	Email	

Applicant/Guarantor's signature attests financial responsibility, willingness and ability to pay our invoices in accordance with our terms. In the event of a past due balance on account, Customer agrees to authorize JDS Industries to debit a customer credit card on file for an amount up to the past due balance. The authorization will remain in effect as long as the customer has a balance. Applicant/Guarantor agrees to pay reasonable attorney fees plus interest in case of default in payments in compliance with terms. Interest charge of 1.5% per month on the unpaid balance will be charged on all past due accounts. Applicant/ Guarantor further agrees to notify JDS Industries in writing of any change in ownership and that all charges incurred will remain their responsibility unless agreed to by JDS Industries in writing.

Applicant/Guarantor agrees that all sales shall be deemed to have been made, and jurisdiction and venue for any legal action instituted for collection thereupon, shall be vested in the county of Minnehaha, State of South Dakota, in the appropriate Courts thereof. Applicant/Guarantor waives personal service, and consents that service of process shall be made by Certified Mail Return Receipt Requested, to the above billing address. The undersigned agree(s) to pay JDS Industries under this guarantee, and further waive trial by jury.

Personal Guarantee: The below signer agreees to pay JDS Industries and personally guarantees faithful payment when due. The undersigned expressly waives all notice of acceptance of this guarantee, notice of extension of credit, presentment of demand for payment and any notices of default by the company seeking credit and all other notices the guarantor might be entitled to. The undersigned will reimburse JDS Industries for all expenses and attorney fees plus interest in case of default payments in compliance with terms. Interest charge of 1.5% per month on the unpaid balance will be charged on all past due accounts. Revocation of the guarantee shall be in writing and delivered by certified mail. Please allow four weeks for credit approval.

Signed	Print Name
Title	Date

\*\*\* Please email to forms@jdsindustries.com \*\*\*

page 2 of 2